APPROPRIATION BILLS OF ORIGIN

House of Representatives

Function 1 - General CGovernment

Agency No.

016
028
052
064,
070
076
082
094
100
103
105
149
155
167
173
179
185
204
216
228
252
294
300
331
333

Agency Name

Abstracters' Board of Examiners

Accountancy, Board of

Alcoholic Beverage Control, State Director of
Architects, State Registration & Examining Board for
Architect, State

Athletic Commission, State

Attorney General (also KBI in Public Safety)
Bank Commissioner, State

Barber Examiners, Board of

Basic Science Examiners, Board of

Healing Arts, Board of

Cosmetologists, Board of Registration for
Court Keporters, State Board of Examiners of
Dental ' Board, Kansas

Department of Administration

Department of Post-Audit

District Court Judges and Stenographers
Embalming, Board of

Engineering Examiners, Board of

Executive Council

Governor's Department

Hotel and Kestaurant Board, State

Industrial Development Commission

Insurance Department

Interstate Cooperation, Kansas Chmmission on




Appropriation Bills of Origin
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Function 1 (Contt'd)

Agency No, | Agency Name
335 Motor Vehicle Reciprocity Commission
349 Judicial Council
4O, Labor Department, State
L16 Law Examiners, State Board of
422 Legislative Council
428 Legislature
L29 ' Legislative Remodeling Committee
LL6 Lieutenant Governor
L54 Loan Commissioner, Consumer
482 Nurse Registration and Nursing Education, Beard of
4,88 .Optometry, Board of Examiners in
531 State Board of Pharmacy
537 Pédiatry, Board of Examiners
543 Priﬁter, State
549 Real Estate Commission, Kansas
573 Review, Kansas State Board of
579 Revisor of Statutes
597 Savings and Loan Department
622 . Secretary of State
646 State Office Building Commission
658 Supreme Court
662 Supreme Court Nominating Committee

670 Treasurer, State
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Eouse of R

epresentatives

Function 1 (Conﬁ'd)
Agency 0.

676

694

700

719

Agency Name
ireasury Examiners, Board of
Veterans! Commission, Kansas
Veterinary Examiners, State Board of

Workmen'®s Compensation Commissioner

Function 2 - Public Welfare

Agency No,.
131

161
210
355
527
628
640

Agency lame
Coordinating _Council for Blind

Crippled Children's Commision

Employment Security Division of State Labor Department
Kansas Children's Receiving Home

Pensions

Social Welfare, State Department of

Scoldiers lome and Mother Bickerdyke Annex

Function 3 - Education and Hesearch

Agency lio,
319
325
Function 4 - Public

Agency Name
Industrial School for Boys

Industrial S8chool for Girls
Safety

Agency lo.
234

Agency Name
Fire lMarshal, State

Functlon 5 - Conservation of Agriculture and Natural Resources

046
222

222
258

Agriculture, Board of

Entomological Commision, State
Horticultural Society, State

Grain Inspection Department




Agency Ho. Agency Name

261, Health, State Board of

303 Kansas Neurological Institute

410 Larned State Hospital

LOL Osawatomie State Hospital

507 Parsons State Hospital and Training Center

585 Sanatorium for Tuberculosis at Norton

628 Social Welfare, State Board of:

. Division of Institutional Mngmt.

642 Southeast Kansas Tuberculosis Hospital

664, Topeka State Hosgpital and Treatment Center for Children

713 Winfield State Hospital and Training Center
Function 8 - Highways and Other Transportation

276 Highway Commission, State

276 Highway Patrol, State

282

Appropriation Bills of Origin Page &4
%Ouse of Hepresentatives

Function 5 (Cont'd)

Agency lio. Agency Name
373 Kansas State Fair
391 Wheat Commission, Kansas
4,52 Livestock Sanitary Commissioner
634 Soil Conservation . Committee, State
709 Water Reseurces Board, Kansas
800 State Coyote Bounty Fund

Function 6 - Health and Hospitals

Highway Patrol Pension Board, State




