APPROPRIATION BILLS OF ORIGIN

House of Representatives

Function 1 - General Government

A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	,
Agency No.	Agency Name
016	Abstracters Board of Examiners
028	Accountancy, Board of
052	Alcoholic Beverage Control, State Director of
064	Architects, State Registration & Examining Board for
070	Architect, State
076	Athletic Commission, State
082	Attorney General (also KBI in Public Safety)
094	Bank Commissioner, State
100	Barber Examiners, Board of
103	Basic Science Examiners, Board of
105	Healing Arts, Board of
149	Cosmetologists, Board of Registration for
155	Court Reporters, State Board of Examiners of
167	Dental Board, Mansas
173	Department of Administration
179	Department of Post-Audit
185	District Court Judges and Stenographers
204	Embalming, Board of
216	Engineering Examiners, Board of
228	Executive Council
252	Governor's Department
294	Hotel and Restaurant Board, State
300	Industrial Development Commission
331	Insurance Department
333	Interstate Cooperation, Kansas Chamission on

Function 1 (Cont'd)

Agency No.	Agency Name
335	Motor Vehicle Reciprocity Commission
349	Judicial Council
404	Labor Department, State
416	Law Examiners, State Board of
422	Legislative Council
428	Legislature
429	Legislative Remodeling Committee
446	Lieutenant Governor
454	Loan Commissioner, Consumer
482	Nurse Registration and Nursing Education, Board of
488	Optometry, Board of Examiners in
531	State Board of Pharmacy
537	Podiatry, Board of Examiners
543	Printer, State
549	Real Estate Commission, Kansas
573	Review, Kansas State Board of
579	Revisor of Statutes
597	Savings and Loan Department
622	Secretary of State
646	State Office Building Commission
658	Supreme Court
662	Supreme Court Nominating Committee
670	Treasurer, State

Appropriation Bills of Origin House of Representatives

Page 3

Function 1 (Cont'd)

258

Function 1	(Cont'd)
Agency No.	Agency Name
676	Treasury Examiners, Board of
694	Veterans' Commission, Kansas
700	Veterinary Examiners, State Board of
719	Workmen's Compensation Commissioner
Function 2	- Public Welfare
Agency No.	Agency Name
121	Coordinating Council for Blind
161	Crippled Children's Commission
210	Employment Security Division of State Labor Department
355	Kansas Children's Receiving Home
527	Pensions
628	Social Welfare, State Department of
640	Soldiers Home and Mother Bickerdyke Annex
Function 3	- Education and Research
Agency No.	Agency Name
319	Industrial School for Boys
325	Industrial School for Girls
Function 4	- Public Safety
Agency No.	Agency Name
234	Fire Marshal, State
Function 5 .	- Conservation of Agriculture and Natural Resources
046	Agriculture, Board of
222	Entomological Commission, State
222	Horticultural Society, State

Grain Inspection Department

Temporals (Old)

Appropriation Bills of Origin House of Representatives

Function 5 (Cont'd)

Agency No.	Agency Name
373	Kansas State Fair
391	Wheat Commission, Kansas
452	Livestock Sanitary Commissioner
634	Soil Conservation Committee, State
709	Water Resources Board, Kansas
800	State Coyote Bounty Fund
Function 6 -	Health and Hospitals
Agency No.	Agency Name
264	Health, State Board of
363	Kansas Neurological Institute
410	Larned State Hospital
494	Osawatomie State Hospital
507	Parsons State Hospital and Training Center
585	Sanatorium for Tuberculosis at Norton
628	Social Welfare, State Board of: Division of Institutional Mngmt.
642	Southeast Kansas Tuberculosis Hospital
664	Topeka State Hospital and Treatment Center for Children
713	Winfield State Hospital and Training Center
Function 8 -	Highways and Other Transportation
276	Highway Commission, State
276	Highway Patrol, State
282	Highway Patrol Pension Board, State